Apellido y Nombre
Abdala, Ricardo
Alberto, Claudia
Altamirano,Pablo
Alvarez, Eliana
Amateis, Esteban
Aquino, Estanislao
Araya, Carlos
Argain, Ana
Argain, Walter
Arrua Dandeu, Maria Soledad
Arrua Dandeu, Pablo Agostin
Ayala, Ezequiel
Balbuena, Dora Soledad
Barreto, José Domingo
Barriel, Dante César Rafael
Barrios Paez, Alejandra
Barzan, Aldo Antonio

Basgall de Kloster Maria del C.

Beade, Vanina

Belli, Marcelo

Bidegain, Sandra
Bizzotto, Roberto Andrés
Blan, Miriam Belén
Blanc, Carlos

Block, Marta

Blok, Griselda

Borja Lino, Jhonatan Daniel
Bruchi, Rosana Marisa
Brun Bertolo, Gabriela
Buiatti, Antonella Andrea
Buiatti, Daiana

Canas, Maria

Cardona, Sergio Daniel
Cardozo, Carolina
Carmona, Maria

Carrizo, Sandra

Castillo, Gustavo

Cerbin, Julio

Chaires, Gabriela

Cola, Criselma

Cola, Mariana

Colombo, Juan

Conelli, Alan

Creteur, Silvia

Crettaz, Martin Javier
Crosa, Esteban

Cuello, Maria

Dartuqui, Cynthia

DNI

14,724,299
25,392,052
29,107,886
29,795,414
32,114,726
26,709,295
27,427,822
13,967,210
30,243,296
24,488,856
27,427,705
38,055,608
26,083,637
26,175,414
22,850,459
32,833,860
16,992,776
13,069,327
26,083,509
13,967,848
22,306,244
25,297,125
34,581,505
35,443,301
24,321,069
26,799,066
34,116,451
22,306,203
26,083,466
34,053,392
34,875,400
25,243,133
35,894,668
27,816,412
26,371,899
22,850,628
21,869,783
27,427,814
24,149,236
21,079,007
18,374,556
18,298,593
35,443,310
14,724,312
26,919,503
26,996,782
18,120,935
32,600,079



De la Casa, Aldo

Delfino, Eduardo

Demarziani, Jorgelina

Devetter, Fabio

Diaz, Paola

Dionicius, Gustavo

Downes Ojeda, Leandro Marcos
Dujovne, Gustavo

Dure, Maria

Echaniz Torcuato Javier
Echaniz, Miguel Angel

Emma, Gisella

Escobar, Laura Fernanda
Escudero, René

Escudero, Sergio Rubén
Fabricius Roxana Mariela
Fabricius, Juan

Fabricius,Daiana

Figueroa, Jonatan

Flores, Diego

Fray Verbauwede, Anabel Maria
Fray Verbauwede, Jesica Ayelén
Galarraga, Delfina

Gallarraga, Facundo

Gamarra, Ariel Gustavo David
Gamarra, Héctor Daniel Alejandro
Garay, Claudia Grisel

Garzon, Elba Beatriz

Garzon, Griselda Patricia
Gatter, Sonia

Gauna, Flavia Beatriz

Gelvez Romero, Giuliana del rosario

Gimenez, Andres Sebastian
Godoy, Angel

GOmez Sequeira, Jorge
Gbémez, Noelia Alejandra
Gonzale, Griselda Elisa
Gonzalez, Estela Maria Rosa
Gonzalez, Lucas Isaias
Gonzalez,Graciela

Graciani, Victor Manuel
Graciani,Maria Estela
Graziano, Maria Gladys Gisela
Guichard, José

Guizdacoff, Hugo Alberto
Gusalli, Janet Maria Cecilia
Gutierrez Gonzalez, M
Herigert, Mirna Silvana
Hoet, Claudia Arianne
Hoet, Maria

30,243,153
32,114,694
27,611,594
18,121,068
32,299,984
23,539,737
28,199,292
16,796,105
29,718,570
24,488,557
16,281,221
34,829,954
30,782,558
30,554,972
36,651,941
23,539,429
13,546,502
34,875,450
27,427,800
22,115,587
37,546,304
35,706,648
32,025,791
31,003,707
32,600,239
27,293,418
26,621,572
18,507,929
23,254,817
22,850,206
22,517,406
37,546,591
29,957,558
27,084,318
31,394,643
32,849,705
24,488,796
17,296,797
31,735,061
20,703,762
13,069,067
14,448,077
29,496,072
23,539,972
23,445,508
30,243,196
33,365,886
22,919,200
16,796,422
26,436,956



Honeker, Giovanna Nancy Gisela
Jacobsen, Marcela

Kleng, Sergio

Klug, Rosana

Lalanda, Paola Graciela
Larragueta, Maria
Larrechart, Carlos Alberto
Larrondo, Guillermo Fernando
Larrondo, Hugo Marcelo
Larrosa, Rita Evangelina
Lastra, Gonzalo Raul

Latorre, Mdnica Griselda
Lavallen, Alejandra Estefania
Ledesma, Claudia Yanina
Lemes, Daniela Marina
Lencina Dendauw,Maria Gabriela
Lencina, Mariela Gisela
Letroye, Ana Maria

Letroye, Antonio Joaquin
Lépez, Clain Marina Rosa
Lorenzatto, Gaston Javier
Lorenzo Lopez,Gaston Ariel
Luggren, Ceferino Hernan
Luggren, Néstor Carlos Ramodn
Lugren, Adrian Favio

Lugrin, Iris Maria
Mackinnom Mariano Anibal
Martinez, Carlos Alberto
Mayer Claudion Omar
Mazarin, Pamela Soledad
Meichtry, Carina Soledad
Meichtry, Patricia jorge
Monjo Raul Alejandro
Monzon, Diana Maria
Monzdn, Maria

Moreira, Laura Monica Paola
Moreyra, Marcela Mercedes
Moreyra, Sandra Liliana
Munilla, César Luis

Narbais, Luis Javier

Narvaez, Priscila

Nass Boris, Kevin Yamil
Nieves, Juliana Vanina
Nieves, Maria

Noguera, Vanina

Nufiez, Mdnica Paola
Otaran, Diego

Perez, Luis

Piemontesi, Tamara

Ponce, Marcos Daniel

32,600,287
17,897,537
21,425,917
28,357,853
35,710,192
18,121,058
16,609,408
28,556,699
21,595,842
29,107,863
17,878,761
24,656,250
29,794,617
24,488,778
22,150,670
26,371,876
33,258,549
23,254,791
26,996,725
33,617,617
22,306,394
23,539,370
31,735,151
35,443,591
18,374,548
26,436,743
25,032,651
22,850,362
16,609,489
29,269,780
25,392,048
16,796,390
20,656,077
29,794,719
30,554,755
33,649,930
23,539,443
24,488,651
27,348,110
25,243,444
34,875,395
34,875,313
37,291,046
30,964,675
25,392,033
23,658,769
24,859,628
11,540,794
24,488,551
26,450,936



Ponce, Marcos Daniel
Puzio Andrés Diego Martin
Puzio, Alfredo

Quiroga, Lourdes Beatriz
Ramirez, Fernando

Rielf, Maria

Rigonatto, José Luis
Rivas, Marcos

Rivas, Maria

Rizzonelli, Mireya Leonor
Rodriguez, Maria

Roldan, Diana Lucrecia
Romero, Alfredo
Romero, Dario Juan Pablo
Romero, Eva

Ruiz, Fabiana

Sack, Alberto David
Sanabria, Lidia Soledad
Sanabria, Sergio
Sanchez, Ramon
Sandoval, Sonia Vanina
Schierloh, Maria
Schmidt, Marcelo
Schmidt, Nicolas
Sciandra, Duilio

Segovia, Andrea

Segovia, Pedro

Sequeira, Laura

Siarra, Maria

Silva, Claudia

Slavkin, Paula

Sosa, Ariel

Sosa, Delia

Splawinski, Juan

Timon, Flavia Lo

Uriona, Maria

Van Cauvenberghe, Gladys

Van Cauvenberghe, Hernan

Van Opstal, Ezequiel
Van Opstal, Fernando
Van Opstal, Valeria
Vega, Virginia
Velazquez, Rosa
Verbauwede, Yolanda
Vergara, Paola

Veron, Pablo
Wiggenhauser, Patricia
Yeriz, Horacio

Zarate, Luis

26,450,936
26,174,451
16,609,420
14,687,852
32,600,215
34,875,460
12,820,717
26,175,494
23,539,730
23,539,221
20,299,776
30,964,881
23,539,608
28,834,123
31,394,672
25,243,143
16,609,475
28,356,305
20,299,985
20,299,635
32,025,997
30,243,300
16,328,486
32,600,187
26,216,847
33,649,959
34,945,957
13,439,774
34,195,825
22,126,956
28,834,062
17,394,285
26,607,545
27,427,821
25,243,217
24,488,692
22,126,961
30,680,886
34,116,440
24,971,202
31,735,162
37,922,578
31,003,807
21,869,927
26,164,547
20,299,595
25,849,328
26,772,345
28,760,030



