

Apellido y Nombre	DNI
Abdala, Ricardo	14,724,299
Alberto, Claudia	25,392,052
Altamirano,Pablo	29,107,886
Alvarez, Eliana	29,795,414
Amateis, Esteban	32,114,726
Aquino, Estanislao	26,709,295
Araya, Carlos	27,427,822
Argain, Ana	13,967,210
Argain, Walter	30,243,296
Arrua Dandeu, María Soledad	24,488,856
Arrua Dandeu, Pablo Agostin	27,427,705
Ayala, Ezequiel	38,055,608
Balbuena, Dora Soledad	26,083,637
Barreto, José Domingo	26,175,414
Barriel, Dante César Rafael	22,850,459
Barrios Paez, Alejandra	32,833,860
Barzan, Aldo Antonio	16,992,776
Basgall de Kloster María del C.	13,069,327
Beade, Vanina	26,083,509
Belli, Marcelo	13,967,848
Bidegain, Sandra	22,306,244
Bizzotto, Roberto Andrés	25,297,125
Blan, Miriam Belén	34,581,505
Blanc, Carlos	35,443,301
Block, Marta	24,321,069
Blok, Griselda	26,799,066
Borja Lino, Jhonatan Daniel	34,116,451
Bruchi, Rosana Marisa	22,306,203
Brun Bertolo, Gabriela	26,083,466
Buiatti, Antonella Andrea	34,053,392
Buiatti, Daiana	34,875,400
Canas, María	25,243,133
Cardona, Sergio Daniel	35,894,668
Cardozo, Carolina	27,816,412
Carmona, María	26,371,899
Carrizo, Sandra	22,850,628
Castillo, Gustavo	21,869,783
Cerbin, Julio	27,427,814
Chaires, Gabriela	24,149,236
Cola, Criselma	21,079,007
Cola, Mariana	18,374,556
Colombo, Juan	18,298,593
Conelli, Alan	35,443,310
Creteur, Silvia	14,724,312
Crettaz, Martín Javier	26,919,503
Crosa, Esteban	26,996,782
Cuello, María	18,120,935
Dartuqui, Cynthia	32,600,079

De la Casa, Aldo	30,243,153
Delfino, Eduardo	32,114,694
Demarziani, Jorgelina	27,611,594
Devetter, Fabio	18,121,068
Díaz, Paola	32,299,984
Dionicius, Gustavo	23,539,737
Downes Ojeda, Leandro Marcos	28,199,292
Dujovne, Gustavo	16,796,105
Dure, María	29,718,570
Echaniz Torcuato Javier	24,488,557
Echaniz, Miguel Angel	16,281,221
Emma, Gisella	34,829,954
Escobar, Laura Fernanda	30,782,558
Escudero, René	30,554,972
Escudero, Sergio Rubén	36,651,941
Fabricius Roxana Mariela	23,539,429
Fabricius, Juan	13,546,502
Fabricius,Daiana	34,875,450
Figueroa, Jonatan	27,427,800
Flores, Diego	22,115,587
Fray Verbauwede, Anabel María	37,546,304
Fray Verbauwede, Jesica Ayelén	35,706,648
Galarraga, Delfina	32,025,791
Gallarraga, Facundo	31,003,707
Gamarra, Ariel Gustavo David	32,600,239
Gamarra, Héctor Daniel Alejandro	27,293,418
Garay, Claudia Grisel	26,621,572
Garzón, Elba Beatriz	18,507,929
Garzón, Griselda Patricia	23,254,817
Gatter, Sonia	22,850,206
Gauna, Flavia Beatriz	22,517,406
Gelvez Romero, Giuliana del rosario	37,546,591
Gimenez, Andres Sebastián	29,957,558
Godoy, Angel	27,084,318
Gómez Sequeira, Jorge	31,394,643
Gómez, Noelia Alejandra	32,849,705
Gonzale, Griselda Elisa	24,488,796
González, Estela María Rosa	17,296,797
Gonzalez, Lucas Isaias	31,735,061
Gonzalez,Graciela	20,703,762
Graciani, Victor Manuel	13,069,067
Graciani,María Estela	14,448,077
Graziano, María Gladys Gisela	29,496,072
Guichard, José	23,539,972
Guizdacoff, Hugo Alberto	23,445,508
Gusalli, Janet María Cecilia	30,243,196
Gutierrez Gonzalez, M	33,365,886
Herigert, Mirna Silvana	22,919,200
Hoet, Claudia Arianne	16,796,422
Hoet, María	26,436,956

Honeker, Giovanna Nancy Gisela	32,600,287
Jacobsen, Marcela	17,897,537
Kleng, Sergio	21,425,917
Klug, Rosana	28,357,853
Lalanda, Paola Graciela	35,710,192
Larragueta, María	18,121,058
Larrechart, Carlos Alberto	16,609,408
Larrondo, Guillermo Fernando	28,556,699
Larrondo, Hugo Marcelo	21,595,842
Larrosa, Rita Evangelina	29,107,863
Lastra, Gonzalo Raúl	17,878,761
Latorre, Mónica Griselda	24,656,250
Lavallen, Alejandra Estefania	29,794,617
Ledesma, Claudia Yanina	24,488,778
Lemes, Daniela Marina	22,150,670
Lencina Dendauw, María Gabriela	26,371,876
Lencina, Mariela Gisela	33,258,549
Letroye, Ana María	23,254,791
Letroye, Antonio Joaquin	26,996,725
López, Clain Marina Rosa	33,617,617
Lorenzatto, Gastón Javier	22,306,394
Lorenzo López, Gastón Ariel	23,539,370
Luggren, Ceferino Hernán	31,735,151
Luggren, Néstor Carlos Ramón	35,443,591
Lugren, Adrian Favio	18,374,548
Lugrin, Iris María	26,436,743
Mackinnom Mariano Anibal	25,032,651
Martinez, Carlos Alberto	22,850,362
Mayer Claudion Omar	16,609,489
Mazarin, Pamela Soledad	29,269,780
Meichtry, Carina Soledad	25,392,048
Meichtry, Patricia Jorge	16,796,390
Monjo Raúl Alejandro	20,656,077
Monzón, Diana María	29,794,719
Monzón, María	30,554,755
Moreira, Laura Mónica Paola	33,649,930
Moreyra, Marcela Mercedes	23,539,443
Moreyra, Sandra Liliana	24,488,651
Munilla, César Luis	27,348,110
Narbais, Luis Javier	25,243,444
Narvaez, Priscila	34,875,395
Nass Boris, Kevin Yamil	34,875,313
Nieves, Juliana Vanina	37,291,046
Nieves, María	30,964,675
Noguera, Vanina	25,392,033
Nuñez, Mónica Paola	23,658,769
Otaran, Diego	24,859,628
Perez, Luis	11,540,794
Piemontesi, Tamara	24,488,551
Ponce, Marcos Daniel	26,450,936

Ponce, Marcos Daniel	26,450,936
Puzio Andrés Diego Martín	26,174,451
Puzio, Alfredo	16,609,420
Quiroga, Lourdes Beatriz	14,687,852
Ramirez, Fernando	32,600,215
Rielf, María	34,875,460
Rigonatto, José Luis	12,820,717
Rivas, Marcos	26,175,494
Rivas, María	23,539,730
Rizzonelli, Mireya Leonor	23,539,221
Rodriguez, María	20,299,776
Roldan, Diana Lucrecia	30,964,881
Romero, Alfredo	23,539,608
Romero, Dario Juan Pablo	28,834,123
Romero, Eva	31,394,672
Ruiz, Fabiana	25,243,143
Sack, Alberto David	16,609,475
Sanabria, Lidia Soledad	28,356,305
Sanabria, Sergio	20,299,985
Sanchez, Ramón	20,299,635
Sandoval, Sonia Vanina	32,025,997
Schierloh, María	30,243,300
Schmidt, Marcelo	16,328,486
Schmidt, Nicolás	32,600,187
Sciandra, Duilio	26,216,847
Segovia, Andrea	33,649,959
Segovia, Pedro	34,945,957
Sequeira, Laura	13,439,774
Siarra, María	34,195,825
Silva, Claudia	22,126,956
Slavkin, Paula	28,834,062
Sosa, Ariel	17,394,285
Sosa, Delia	26,607,545
Splawinski, Juan	27,427,821
Timón, Flavia Lo	25,243,217
Uriona, María	24,488,692
Van Cauvenberghe, Gladys	22,126,961
Van Cauvenberghe, Hernán	30,680,886
Van Opstal, Ezequiel	34,116,440
Van Opstal, Fernando	24,971,202
Van Opstal, Valería	31,735,162
Vega, Virginia	37,922,578
Velazquez, Rosa	31,003,807
Verbauwede, Yolanda	21,869,927
Vergara, Paola	26,164,547
Verón, Pablo	20,299,595
Wiggenhauser, Patricia	25,849,328
Yeriz, Horacio	26,772,345
Zarate, Luis	28,760,030